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https://menulist.menu
19-21 Derngate, Northampton, NN11TY, United Kingdom
(+44)7564295395

The menu of Foodies.rocks from Northampton includes 66 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about £8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Foodies.rocks, a restaurant with Italian menus
from Northampton, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, The visitors of
the establishment are also thrilled with the large selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the
restaurant offers.




Foodies.rocks Menu

Alcoholic drinks
BLUE LAGOON

Smoothies

THE RED ONE

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

ltle things

ARANCINI

Soft drinks

WATER

Beer

GINGER BEER

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP

fllkoholische cocklails
WHITE RUSSIAN

Pasta zutaten
MEATBALLS

a o i I .l

BULLEIT OLD FASHIONED

Champagne cockilails

FIZZY APPLE

$10.1

$3.8

$3.8

$4.4

$10.1

$10.1

$3.8

Healthy start

ACAI SMOOTHIE BOWL $3.8

Tunch - pasta

MEAT SAUCE

Jauces
SAUCE

Cold | hot plates

CHICKEN YAKITORI SKEWERS $8.2

Start to shine

VENEZUELAN AREPA $8.2

Restaurant calegory

ITALIAN

Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

MEAT

Non alcoholic drinks

CREAM SODA $3.8
ICED TEA

Beverages

JUICES $3.8
REAL LEMONADE $3.8

Coffee

ESPRESSO



Foodies.rocks Menu

COFFEE

Cocktails

MOSCOW MULE $10.1
MAI TAI $10.1
SEX ON THE BEACH $10.1
TEQUILA SUNRISE $10.1
NEGRONI $10.1
MARGARITA ON THE ROCKS $10.1
TIMMERMANS FRAMBOISE - $6.3

BELGIAN FRUIT BEER 33CL 4%
BLUE MOON - AMERICAN WITBIER

35.5CL 5.4% $6.3
CELIA - CZECH DARK GLUTEN 5.3
FREE LAGER 33CL 5.7% '
DAY OF THE DEAD - MEXICAN INDIA ¢ ,
PALE ALE 33CL 7% '
ANCHOR - AMERICAN PORTER s63
35.5CL 5% :
CASABLANCA - MOROCCAN s63
LAGER 33CL 5% :
PRIME CUTS RED SOUTH AFRICA,
GRAPE BLEND 2015 13.5% 750ML  $38.0
BOTTLE

RIPTIDE RED CALIFORNIA,

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2012 $38.0
12.5% 750ML BOTTLE

CLOUD FACTORY WHITE
MARLBOROUGH, SAUV. BLANC  $38.0
2014 12% 750ML BOTTLE

EL VIEJO DEL VALLE WHITE

CHILE, ORGANIC SAUV GRIS 2016 $38.0
13.5%

BORSAO ROSE SPAIN, 6380

GRENACHE, 2014 13.5%

FOODIE DEAL WITH DRINK
DAIQUIRI ON THE ROCKS
DALSTON COLA

COCO TIKKI

ELDERFLOWER TOM COLLINS

THE VEGGY ONE

THE SUPER GREEN ONE

CHURROS WITH HAZELNUT SAUCE

FISH TACOS WITH OUR KIWI & LIME
SAUCE

BBQ PORK GUA BAO

FRANKIE ROLL

CHUNKY FUNKY CASSAVA CHIPS
DAHI PURI

PORK GYOZA (JIAOZI)
TAIWANESE GUA BAO

KOREAN SRIRACHA DOUBLE
FRIED CHICKEN

SIERRA NEVADA - AMERICAN PALE
ALE 35CL 5.6%

PORTUGESE TART

KINGDOM - CAMBODIAN PILSNER
33CL 5%

QUILMES - ARGENTINIAN LAGER
34CL 4.9%

WINDHOEK - NAMIBIAN LAGER
33CL 4%

SAVANNA - SOUTH AFRICAN CIDER
33CL 5%

DRAGON STOUT - CARIBBEAN
STOUT 28.4CL 7.5%

KIRIN ICHIBAN - JAPANESE LAGER
33CL 5%

FOODIE DEAL WITH BEER

$11.4
$10.1
$3.8
$10.1
$10.1
$3.8
$3.8
$8.2

$8.2

$8.2
$8.2
$8.2
$8.2
$8.2
$8.2

$8.2

$6.3
$8.2

$5.1

$5.1

$5.1

$5.1

$5.1

$6.3

$12.7



Foodies.rocks
19-21 Derngate, Northampton,
NN11TY, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 - 20:00
Tuesday 08:00 - 20:00
Wednesday 08:00 - 20:00
Thursday 08:00 - 20:00
Friday 08:00 - 20:00
Saturday 09:00 - 20:00
Sunday 09:00 - 20:00




