



https://menulist.menu 19-21 Derngate, Northampton, NN11TY, United Kingdom (+44)7564295395

The menu of Foodies.rocks from Northampton includes <u>66</u> meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about £8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Foodies.rocks, a restaurant with Italian menus from Northampton, you can enjoy **typical Italian cuisine**, including classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, The visitors of the establishment are also thrilled with the large selection of various *coffee and tea specialities* that the restaurant offers.

FIZZY APPLE



		•	
Alcoholic drinks		Healthy start	
BLUE LAGOON	\$10.1	ACAI SMOOTHIE BOWL	\$3.8
Smoothies		Lunch – pasta	
THE RED ONE	\$3.8	MEAT SAUCE	
Gnocchi		sauces	
GNOCCHI		SAUCE	
Little things		Cold hot plates	
ARANCINI		CHICKEN YAKITORI SKEWERS	\$8.2
Soft drinks		Start to shine	
WATER		VENEZUELAN AREPA	\$8.2
Beer		Restaurant category	
GINGER BEER	\$3.8	ITALIAN	
Japanese specialties		Dishes are also prepared	l with
MISO SOUP	\$4.4	these ingredients	
Alkoholische cocktails		MEAT	
WHITE RUSSIAN	\$10.1	Non alcoholic drinks	
_		CREAM SODA	\$3.8
Pasta zutaten		ICED TEA	
MEATBALLS			
		Beverages	
Classic cocktails		JUICES	\$3.8
BULLEIT OLD FASHIONED	\$10.1	REAL LEMONADE	\$3.8
Champagne cocktails		Coffee	

\$3.8

ESPRESSO

A I	

COFFEE		FOODIE DEAL WITH DRINK	\$11.4
		DAIQUIRI ON THE ROCKS	\$10.1
Cocktails		DALSTON COLA	\$3.8
MOSCOW MULE	\$10.1	COCO TIKKI	\$10.1
MAI TAI	\$10.1	ELDERFLOWER TOM COLLINS	\$10.1
SEX ON THE BEACH	\$10.1	THE VEGGY ONE	\$3.8
TEQUILA SUNRISE	\$10.1	THE SUPER GREEN ONE	\$3.8
NEGRONI	\$10.1	CHURROS WITH HAZELNUT SAUCE	\$8.2
MARGARITA ON THE ROCKS	\$10.1	FISH TACOS WITH OUR KIWI & LIME SAUCE	\$8.2
Uncategorized		BBQ PORK GUA BAO	\$8.2
TIMMERMANS FRAMBOISE -		FRANKIE ROLL	\$8.2
BELGIAN FRUIT BEER 33CL 4%	\$6.3	CHUNKY FUNKY CASSAVA CHIPS	\$8.2
BLUE MOON - AMERICAN WITBIER	\$6.3	DAHI PURI	\$8.2
35.5CL 5.4%		PORK GYOZA (JIAOZI)	\$8.2
CELIA - CZECH DARK GLUTEN FREE LAGER 33CL 5.7%	\$6.3	TAIWANESE GUA BAO	\$8.2
DAY OF THE DEAD - MEXICAN INDIA PALE ALE 33CL 7%	A \$6.3	KOREAN SRIRACHA DOUBLE FRIED CHICKEN	\$8.2
ANCHOR – AMERICAN PORTER 35.5CL 5%	\$6.3	SIERRA NEVADA - AMERICAN PALE ALE 35CL 5.6%	\$6.3
CASABLANCA - MOROCCAN	\$6.3	PORTUGESE TART	\$8.2
PRIME CUTS RED SOUTH AFRICA,	40.0	KINGDOM - CAMBODIAN PILSNER 33CL 5%	\$5.1
GRAPE BLEND 2015 13.5% 750ML BOTTLE	\$38.0	QUILMES - ARGENTINIAN LAGER 34CL 4.9%	\$5.1
RIPTIDE RED CALIFORNIA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2012 12.5% 750ML BOTTLE	\$38.0	WINDHOEK - NAMIBIAN LAGER 33CL 4%	\$5.1
CLOUD FACTORY WHITE MARLBOROUGH, SAUV. BLANC	\$38.0	SAVANNA - SOUTH AFRICAN CIDER 33CL 5%	\$5.1
2014 12% 750ML BOTTLE		DRAGON STOUT - CARIBBEAN STOUT 28.4CL 7.5%	\$5.1
EL VIEJO DEL VALLE WHITE CHILE, ORGANIC SAUV GRIS 2016 13.5%	\$38.0	KIRIN ICHIBAN - JAPANESE LAGER 33CL 5%	\$6.3
BORSAO ROSE SPAIN, GRENACHE, 2014 13.5%	\$38.0	FOODIE DEAL WITH BEER	\$12.7



Foodies.rocks

19-21 Derngate, Northampton, NN11TY, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 - 20:00 Tuesday 08:00 - 20:00 Wednesday 08:00 - 20:00 Thursday 08:00 - 20:00 Friday 08:00 - 20:00 Saturday 09:00 - 20:00 Sunday 09:00 - 20:00